
STAGE 1 - Zagreb Winter Rally 24-25 Stage 1
NAME TIME PENALTIES SCORE STANDING PLACEMENT CLASS
Tomislav Kovačić 8:00:00 2:21:15 MOTO
Alen Vidović 8:00:00 2:23:10 MOTO
Jurica Marciuš 8:00:00 2:24:50 MOTO
Štefan Piatko 6:29:12 6:44:37 6:44:37 0:00:00 1 MOTO
Jaroslav Labaško 6:29:22 6:53:42 6:53:42 0:09:05 2 MOTO
Tomica Ganzer 8:00:00 7:05:05 MOTO
Gerben Timmer 7:33:08 7:55:53 7:55:53 1:02:11 3 MOTO
Davor Lovrenčić 8:00:00 8:09:40 MOTO
Bart Van Der Spoel 7:32:50 8:53:05 8:53:05 0:57:12 4 MOTO
Tadej Ferk MOTO
Franz Fruhwirth MOTO
Georg Reinprecht MOTO
Stefan Bayer MOTO
Willi Leinich MOTO

STAGE 2 - Zagreb Winter Rally 24-25 Stage 2
NAME TIME PENALTIES SCORE STANDING PLACEMENT CLASS
Bart Van Der Spoel 6:00:00 0:51:00 0:51:00 0:00:00 1 MOTO
Štefan Piatko 2:17:43 2:24:13 2:24:13 1:33:13 2 MOTO
Gerben Timmer 2:19:50 2:29:30 2:29:30 0:05:17 3 MOTO
Jaroslav Labaško 2:31:00 2:39:30 2:39:30 0:10:00 4 MOTO
Tadej Ferk MOTO
Tomica Ganzer MOTO
Jurica Marciuš MOTO
Franz Fruhwirth MOTO
Tomislav Kovačić MOTO
Davor Lovrenčić MOTO
Georg Reinprecht MOTO
Stefan Bayer MOTO
Willi Leinich MOTO
Alen Vidović MOTO

NAME TIME PENALTIES SCORE STANDING PLACEMENT CLASS
Štefan Piatko 8:46:55 9:08:50 9:08:50 0:00:00 1 MOTO
Jaroslav Labaško 9:00:22 9:33:12 9:33:12 0:24:22 2 MOTO
Bart Van Der Spoel 13:32:50 9:44:05 9:44:05 0:10:53 3 MOTO
Gerben Timmer 9:52:58 10:25:23 10:25:23 0:41:18 4 MOTO
Tomislav Kovačić MOTO
Alen Vidović MOTO
Jurica Marciuš MOTO
Tadej Ferk MOTO
Franz Fruhwirth MOTO
Georg Reinprecht MOTO
Stefan Bayer MOTO
Willi Leinich MOTO
Tomica Ganzer MOTO
Davor Lovrenčić MOTO
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